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From: patrick mccarron <pitterman24@aol.com>
Sent: Thursday, March 14, 2024 11:45 AM
To: Joy Murphy <jmurphy@summithill.org>; Amy Berk <aberk@summithill.org>; Katie Campbell <kcampbell@summithill.org>; Stefanie McCleish <smccleish@summithill.org>; John
Winter <jwinter@summithill.org>; Matt Spreadbury <mspreadbury@summithill.org>; Paul McDermott <pmcdermott@summithill.org>; Jim Martin
<jmartin@summithill.org>; poliphant28@gmail.com <poliphant28@gmail.com>
Subject: FOIA request
 

You don't often get email from pitterman24@aol.com. Learn why this is important

 
Dear Julie Sterns,
I am reaching out to formally submit a FOIA request for all emails between Board President Jim Martin and Dr. Paul McDermott from 9/11/2023-9/17/2023
Per the SHSD161 FOIA Request Procedure, please see my personal information listed below:
 
Patrick McCarron
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